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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Three Best FINA Results Man

Boys, E - 10 of 21 Events

1.  OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 323 2
2.  SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 303 2
3.  BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 301 2
4.  ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 290 2
5.  DEDA, Albi 12 STE 270 2
6.  VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 262 2
7.  KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 241 2
8.  RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 195 2
9.  RAMA, Horges 10 TIR 184 2

DSQ  LUGA, Avi 10 STE 2

Boys, D - 16 of 21 Events

1.  HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 643 2
2.  SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 579 2
3.  KUSI, Patrik 08 TIR 515 2
4.  RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 510 2
5.  LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 508 2
6.  HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 503 2
7.  RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 501 2
8.  LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 496 2
9.  MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 487 2

10.  TIRANA D TIR 442 2
11.  ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 385 2
12.  KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 379 2
13.  RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 369 2
14.  NAKO, Almar 09 STE 360 2
15.  SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRA TR 295 2
16.  KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 293 2
17.  MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 291 2
18.  MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 285 2
19.  REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 283 2
20.  DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 269 2
21.  QURKU, Ylli 08 BUT 265 2
22.  SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 246 2
23.  MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT 233 2
24.  AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 217 2
25.  MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 189 2
26.  MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 185 2
27.  BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 179 2
28.  CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 168 2
29.  SELMANI, Erion 08 FER FR 142 2
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Boys, C - 19 of 21 Events

1.  SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 973 2
2.  KOLA, Endi 06 STE 945 2
3.  GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 916 2
4.  KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 906 2
5.  MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 834 2
6.  HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 802 2
7.  HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 705 2
8.  DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 668 2
9.  ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 637 2

10.  GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 621 2
11.  BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 610 2
12.  PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 558 2
13.  VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 550 2
14.  MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 547 2
15.  TOPI, Dastin 07 TIR 531 2
16.  KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 524 2

HYSI, Aljon 06 BUT 524 2
18.  CEREPI, Sotir 07 PAR TR 506 2
19.  BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRA TR 483 2
20.  SINANI, Gentian 06 TRA TR 482 2
21.  KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZEN PR 478 2
22.  BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 475 2
23.  RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H2O PR 412 2
24.  Butrinti C BUT 411 2
25.  MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 408 2
26.  NACO, Petro 06 VLO 405 2
27.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 FER FR 391 2
28.  MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 388 2
29.  XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 354 2
30.  ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 339 2
31.  BITA, Orges 07 BUT 327 2
32.  SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 317 2
33.  NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 310 2
34.  KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLA GJK 306 2
35.  SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 288 2
36.  ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 278 2

Boys, B - 18 of 21 Events

1.  KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 1196 2
2.  PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 1121 2
3.  FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 1092 2
4.  ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 1091 2
5.  BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 1090 2
6.  MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 1065 2
7.  SELIMI, Laert 04 TIR 1024 2
8.  IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 999 2
9.  DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 986 2

10.  QARRI, Even 03 TIR 983 2
11.  VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 979 2
12.  BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 961 2
13.  MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 959 2
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14.  TEUTA B TEU 956 2
15.  TIRANA B TIR 951 2
16.  ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 947 2
17.  GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 910 2
18.  HASHORVA, Etien 03 TIR 904 2
19.  ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 903 2
20.  STEP B STEP PR 886 2
21.  ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 878 2
22.  ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TIR 877 2
23.  KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 864 2
24.  SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 849 2
25.  PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 840 2
26.  UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 795 2
27.  DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 756 2
28.  KACI, Henri 03 STE 739 2
29.  CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 731 2
30.  HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 730 2
31.  BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 721 2
32.  DANDE, Tedi 03 STE 690 2
33.  HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 687 2
34.  SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 668 2
35.  THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIR 655 2
36.  TARE, Jon 05 BUT 606 2
37.  SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 600 2
38.  BRAHA, Erind 05 FER FR 593 2
39.  KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 STE 586 2
40.  HALILI, Yll 04 FER FR 553 2
41.  BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSU TR 517 2
42.  METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 504 2
43.  HASANI, Arjanit 05 MIT MT 451 2
44.  CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 329 2

Men, Open - 19 of 21 Events

1.  BERDAKU, Frenc 00 PAR TR 1279 2
2.  KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 1196 2
3.  PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 1121 2
4.  PEKTO, Kristo 00 EAG 1119 2
5.  VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 1106 2
6.  FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 1092 2
7.  ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 1091 2
8.  BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 1090 2
9.  VELIU, Meriton 99 TER PR 1077 2

10.  MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 1065 2
11.  UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN PR 1042 2
12.  SELIMI, Laert 04 TIR 1024 2
13.  IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 999 2
14.  DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 986 2
15.  QARRI, Even 03 TIR 983 2
16.  VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 979 2
17.  SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 973 2
18.  BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 961 2
19.  MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 959 2
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20.  DIKO, Xhon 01 EAG 954 2
21.  ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 947 2
22.  KOLA, Endi 06 STE 945 2
23.  FETISHAJ, Keis 99 TIR 936 2
24.  GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 916 2
25.  GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 910 2
26.  XHUFI, Stiven 02 TIR 908 2
27.  KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 906 2
28.  HASHORVA, Etien 03 TIR 904 2
29.  ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 903 2
30.  HUTI, Laert 02 TIR 881 2
31.  ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 878 2
32.  ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TIR 877 2
33.  RUCI, Ared 02 TIR 866 2
34.  KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 864 2
35.  SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 849 2
36.  PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 840 2
37.  MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 834 2
38.  TIRANA A TIR 821 2
39.  HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 802 2
40.  UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 795 2
41.  DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 756 2
42.  KACI, Henri 03 STE 739 2
43.  CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 731 2
44.  HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 730 2
45.  BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 721 2
46.  HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 705 2
47.  MARA, Andi 92 EAG 695 2
48.  DANDE, Tedi 03 STE 690 2
49.  HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 687 2
50.  ZHUPAJ, Enea 98 TEU 674 2
51.  DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 668 2

SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 668 2
53.  THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIR 655 2
54.  HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 643 2
55.  ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 637 2

BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 637 2
57.  GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 621 2
58.  BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 610 2
59.  TARE, Jon 05 BUT 606 2
60.  SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 600 2
61.  BRAHA, Erind 05 FER FR 593 2
62.  KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 STE 586 2
63.  SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 579 2
64.  PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 558 2
65.  HALILI, Yll 04 FER FR 553 2
66.  VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 550 2
67.  MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 547 2
68.  TOPI, Dastin 07 TIR 531 2
69.  KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 524 2

HYSI, Aljon 06 BUT 524 2
71.  BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSU TR 517 2
72.  KUSI, Patrik 08 TIR 515 2
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73.  RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 510 2
74.  LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 508 2
75.  CEREPI, Sotir 07 PAR TR 506 2
76.  METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 504 2
77.  HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 503 2
78.  RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 501 2
79.  LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 496 2
80.  MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 487 2
81.  BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRA TR 483 2
82.  SINANI, Gentian 06 TRA TR 482 2
83.  KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZEN PR 478 2
84.  BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 475 2
85.  HASANI, Arjanit 05 MIT MT 451 2
86.  RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H2O PR 412 2
87.  MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 408 2
88.  NACO, Petro 06 VLO 405 2
89.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 FER FR 391 2
90.  MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 388 2
91.  ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 385 2
92.  KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 379 2
93.  RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 369 2
94.  NAKO, Almar 09 STE 360 2
95.  XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 354 2
96.  ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 339 2
97.  CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 329 2
98.  BITA, Orges 07 BUT 327 2
99.  OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 323 2

100.  SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 317 2
101.  TROKA, Gersi 00 SHSU TR 315 2
102.  NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 310 2
103.  KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLA GJK 306 2
104.  SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 303 2
105.  BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 301 2
106.  SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRA TR 295 2
107.  KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 293 2
108.  MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 291 2
109.  ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 290 2
110.  SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 288 2
111.  MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 285 2
112.  REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 283 2
113.  ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 278 2
114.  DEDA, Albi 12 STE 270 2
115.  DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 269 2
116.  QURKU, Ylli 08 BUT 265 2
117.  VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 262 2
118.  SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 246 2
119.  KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 241 2
120.  MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT 233 2
121.  AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 217 2
122.  FERIZAJ A FER FR 200 2
123.  RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 195 2
124.  MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 189 2
125.  MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 185 2
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126.  RAMA, Horges 10 TIR 184 2
127.  BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 179 2
128.  CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 168 2
129.  SELMANI, Erion 08 FER FR 142 2
DSQ  LUGA, Avi 10 STE 2


